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Unit

Our Heritage, Our Pride

The following people have just completed an action.
Write positive sentences in present perfect

1- Bedour / visit / her grandma

e " Write the past participle of the following verbs, then use four
of them in sentences




" Describe the airport plan, then complete the table with the
QJ suitable words

___________________________

car_park

checkpoint - coffee shop

- bank - passport control -

arrival lounge

airport building

departure

bank restaurant

lounge

- departure lounge -

shopping centre

passport
control

. arrivals lounge - baggage hall .

M

M

baggage hall shops
___________________________ main enfrance
Section Function
a | Baggage hall | A place you weight your luggage in the airport.
b A place where security officer checks you and scans
...................................... UL B

C | A place where people get money.

A | o A place where people take a rest and have a hot drink.

€ | An official checks your passport in the aqirport.

f A place where passengers get their bags after they

have flown.

[ T A waiting area for people to meet passengers.

+\ Use your English dictionary to complete the table below, then
\) write sentences

_____________________________

MEANING —> oo

OPPOSITE —>
take off

MEANING —> oo

OPPOSITE —>

_____________________________

_____________________________

_____________________________




Qg & Complete the sentences. Use the suitable preposition of
fime in, on or at

6- People usually comes to Failaka Island
............................ the weekend.

4 2\
1- In France it often snows ................. winter. - E
, . , : Six o'clock

2-let'smeet .. six o’clock. . ° RS

1

; at the weekend
3-lwentto Germany ... 2018. | R
4- | will start my journey ... Friday. ! g O christmas

1
5- She was born oNn ... October 13™M. !

I

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

s 1
Tuesday 1
April 1st :
weekdays :
1

1

7- Salem fravelled to Canadd ..., ! :
1

1

1

1

1

1

1

the end of May. E @{jﬁ;@mer
8- | want to be a famous tourist guide E September

............................ the future.

friend who lives abroad and he wants to spend his weekend
holiday with you in Kuwait

%
@ \\:‘DFiII in the diagram. Use it to describe ‘Kuwait’ for a close




@:‘D Choose the correct answer from a, b, c and d

1- My brother Homad is ten years me. )
a. old b. older C. older than d. the oldest

2- | bought a very nice and dress form the Avenue.
a. long b. longest c.longer than  d. the longest

3- Asia is continent on Earth,
a. large b. larger c.larger than d. the largest

4- Alaska in USA is one of the places in the world.

L a. cold b. colder C. colder than  d. coldest )

@i\) Fill in the blanks then write a paragraph to describe a country

 Entertainment places | | Continent | . Restaurants |
: wonderful . e : : cheap :
/—___-______’___—\ e T ________ N /l/ ___________ \I
E Transportation E ! Country :\4 Hotels |
Comodem L | __Ccomfortable
4 ™




\Q) Look at the map and help Fawaz get to the supermarket

. Go 4 dots East, then 1 dot South.

O O

¥
BT == £4 _
S 2

nomTwm moap
e
| L (==

-
= | L
LS

CENTRAL AVENUE

/
Fawaz: Excuse me! Could you
Helen:

to the supermarket, please?\

Start from the River Street.

Go north then,

Helen: That's right. Go

Fawaz: Yes, the cinema will be on my left.

Walk along

the Central Avenue road, then go west to the North Road. You wiill

\_ Helen:

Fawaz: That was clear and helpful.




@ -
Lo
2
N
D e

% 4

@ "\ Mona’s family had lunch together last Friday. Look at the

‘ picture, choose four characters and form questions

J o CTow—,

IWMOHOEH —— ___——

- el RS |

1Grondp0, | -_—— T
)R R I |.

I
Al Q|

- -~

Mo_70mmed_Q8 My name is ali. I m from Kuwait. We
7 Ishbilya, Kuwait
» speak arabic. our national costurme is
the dishdash for men and the abaya for
women. Chicken machboss is a famous
' dishes in Kuwait. The Natfional day is on
== 25" of February. The weather is hot in
summer and cold in winter




N\

% i“) Find and complete

h X g j O i u j b C v a
S S m I k N h g m o I C
W a T e r v e N d O r C
y f C T h e d a a J u
P v g S o N f v S d a r
a b O I d T k | C S W a
S n g o a | S g v h e 1}
I m a t e o} C a h t r e
N r O W T N e T y W h I
d T y r f X f e N j g y

1- Compass is an Arab ... invention .

2- A sold water in old Kuwait.

3- People used stars 1O ... in the past.

4- Directions help us reach different pPlACES ... .

5- We have a beautiful ... with small fish.

i‘) Find and complete

1- OUr CURUIE IS OUI .o Ve

. e
2- Ducklings AlWQYS ... G v ¢ ! the mother duck.
& i

3- Indian food is and delicious..




Choose the correct past simple verb to fill the gap in each
sentence

Last summer, my family and | ... (spend/ spen’r/\
spending) our holidays in Naxos, an amazing island in Greece. The
island (is/ was/ were) very big. We ... (stay
/ stayed / stays) at a comfortable hotel and ... (went /

goes / go) swimming everyday at the island’s beautiful beaches. We

............................................. (eat / ate / eaten) delicious Greek food and we
............................................. (enjoy / enjoys / enjoyed) shopping there.
. y
N\ "\ Rewrite Mohammed's postcard
ZY Use the words in the box to replace the underlined adjectives

happy nice

good

delighted fascinating great
A pleased amazing fantastic
R 4 |
’Vl/oys"o
4 N
Dear Ali,

I'm happy to write to you to tell you about
my trip to Jordan. I'm in Amman. It's a nice | Ali Hussain

city. | visited Jabal Al-Qal’a Museum. | had a | Block 2 St, 403
good time. It was nice. The weather is cold. The | House 31 Ishbilya
shopping malls are good too. | hope we can | Kuwait

come to Amman together soon. ‘

See you later.

Mohamm
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Language form & meaning

A) Vocabulary

..................................................

7 -
@ f) Choose the correct answer from a, b, c and d
1- The lamp is one of Edison’s

a. flights p. navigations . inventions d. continents

2- You need to answer all the questions

a. equally b. correctly c. aboard d. certainly
3- Mr. Sami asked his students to him to his office.
Q. wish b. follow C. havigate  d. fasten
4- Hamad likes cheese potato chips.
a. populated  b. excited C. wealthy d. flavoured

B) Grammar

/

@ :Q) Choose the correct answer from a, b, c and d
1- What did you do the weekend?
a. fo . in C. oNn d. af
2- They have just from the party.
a. come b. came c. willcome d. are coming
3- did Fahad go last night? — He went to the farm.
a. Where b. What c. When d. Who

4- In the past, people in houses by the sea.

a. live b. living cC. lived d. to live

000000






? Health Care

________________________________________________________

________________________________________________________

__________

Last night, Mariam started to have a ==z zz7=72 on the right

side of her mouth. She took a painkiller but the pain didn’t stop.

Mariam couldn’t sleep. She took an at the dentist’s

clinic when she woke up. The looked at Mariam’s

teeth using the bright . He asked her to do an x-ray.

Mariam didn’t want to any of her teeth. The doctor

tfold her only one tooth might need @ . Mariam was

very happy because she had her teeth checked-up and decided

to the dentist a year.

"\ Complete the following sentences with the correct form of the

verb
i 1- If it rains heavily, we (stay) at home.
E 2- If Abrar (go) to Paris, she will see Eifel tower.
i 3- If the boys are late, they (miss) the train,
' 4- If Ahmad (study) hard, he (pass) the
E fest.
i o-If | ( not/tidy) my room, Mum (be) very

L ¥ J



j‘) Fill in the appropriate group with the right word

scream
silk

mMmoon

cheese
flowers

perfume
chocolate

wool
rainbow

seeing

smelling

hearing

touching

Tasting

flowers

flowers

i‘) Fill in the spaces with the suitable sense

____________________________________________________________

1- They use their ears to

2- Salem uses his tongue to

4- We use our eyes to

5- | use my hands to

a loud music.

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1 3- Mariam uses her nose to
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

a sour lemon.

____________________________________________________________




we«d Think about each of the followings. Do they keep your teeth
healthy or harm them? Explain why?

Objects Healthy | Unhealthy Why?

1. | Tooth brush

Sweefts

Toothpaste

NN

. | Fizzy drinks

; Read and decide if the following sentences are true (T) or
f")fqlse (F)

1- You should eat a lot of sweets.

2- You should drink fizzy drinks.

CF )
)
3- You shouldn’t brush your gums. (:
)
)

4- You should brush your teeth twice a day.

5- You should visit the dentist every twelve months.

f‘) Now, write the sentences correctly

1- You.shouldn’t.eat.a lot.of Sweets..........iiii
2 e,
S e,
A e
D e,




Harry likes to ..1zz5-zs the world around him. He went o

a tfrip to a jungle. He saw the monkeys

communicating together. Harry touched the monkey’s hand ...
...................................... . He felt tired and hungry so he sat under a willow tree to

eat his lunch. He was happy and believed that his five ...

\helped understand the world around him.

f) Add 'un’ to the following words, then complete the sentences

____________________________________________

____________________________________________

The chair is uncomfortable

____________________________________

1- There was an/a smell coming from the old box. :
2- Mum was to go to work yesterday because she was E
sick. I

3- Saleh didn’t answer well in the exam. The questions were ... .

4- Our school team were after they lost the football

____________________________________________________________




Sports and Technology

®Reqd and complete the text below using words from the list

________________________________________________________

________________________________________________________

________

1.99INg ! t5 win the running

. Mum and Amina go to

school fo watch Sara, but she her running shoes. She

is wearing her . Amal gives Sara her ... running
shoes. Sara runs fast, and Amal says, “Well , Sara!”,
Sara is the :

- v

\“)Read the words and fill in the table below

Your body Sports people

muscles runner







Nasser v
Sara X
sami 4
Amal X

S Write what he/she is good at

1- Nasser is good at playing piano and reading books.

f‘) Write what he/she is good at

1- Nasser isn’t good at singing.




"\ Complete the following diary then write a paragraph about
\ the sports you practised last week

My Diary
Last week
Names:
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Summative
Assessment 1







Language form & meaning

A) Vocabulary

V -
@ f) Choose the correct answer from a, b, c and d

1- Mrs. Shaikha has a
Q. skill b. toothache C. muscle d. size

2- You can thousands of apps.

a. stretch  b. make up c. download d. grind

She needs to go to the dentist.

~

3- Did you have a holiday?
a. sure b. pleasant C. clear d. social
4- You should brush your teeth a day.
a. really b. bravely C. bravely d. twice
L 4
B) Grammar
4 ™

@ :‘Q) Choose the correct answer from a, b, c and d

1- Suha is good at tfennis.

a. play b. played C. plays d. playing
2- are you good at?

a. What . Who c. Where d. When
3- If you early, you will wake up early.

a. slepft b. sleeping c. will sleep d. sleep
4- We swimming at 3 PM every Tuesday.

a. go . going C. are going d. went

........................................................






